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SEGREDO DA VOV6
COLIBRI
PIVETE
MOLEQUE DOIDO
CAPITAO
SINISTRO
GAROTO
CONFIANGA
TIRA GOSTO
ART BICO
PADRE
OUSADIA
BAD BOY
MASCARA
PODEROSO
CRAVADA
BLINDADO
VAN DAME
CICLONE
MARRUA
PRESTIGIO
BATE BOLA
FORTALEZA

Anilha

sape
COROA
CCEG
sape
COROA
cceg

coroa

COROA

sapé
coroa
COROA
cceg
coroa
COROA
sape
coroa
COROA
COROA
COROA

coroa

YAGO/RODNEY

VINICIUS/ CRIAT. TOSTES

CAIO CALACA
LEO
CLAUDIO
HENRIQUE
NEGUINHO
OTTO SANTOS
ANTGONIO
BETINHO
RODRIGO/ RICHARD
Jé
FABIO
MARCELLO
RAFAEL
LICO
MARCOS
RUSSINHO
BRUNINHO
RAFAEL
ZE
RAFAEL
FLAVIO/ ERICK

COLEIRO 27/03/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

Cidade
NITEROI
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
166/235
127/153
157/151
26/146
104/135
139/132
96/125
71/120
130/117
61/117
98/109
82/106

81/94
59/93
108/83
100/80
71/80
0/78
57/66
44/65
37/63
53/60
56/35

Pontos

30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
21
19
18
17
16
15
14
14
12
11

10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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